St. George (Utah). Department of Administrative Services

Series 24626

Accession #:

Series 24627

Accession #:

Series 24628

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 24629

Accession #:

Cemetery records

160324

Dates: Mar
File Ranges: -

Ordinances and resolutions

160325

Dates: Apr
File Ranges: -

Annual audit reports

160326

160327

160328

160458

Dates: Jan
File Ranges: -
Dates: Jun
File Ranges: -
Dates: Jun
File Ranges: -
Dates: Jun
File Ranges: -

Incorporation papers

160329

Dates: May
File Ranges: -

01

12

01

30

30

30

1862

1862

1926

1987

1999

1969

1978

Jan

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Apr

15

30

31

30

30

06

2002

2001

1968

1998

2000

1986

1981



