Series	24626	Cemetery reco	ords							
,	Accession #:	160324	Dates: File Ranges:	Mar -	01	1862	-	Jan	15	2002
Series	24627	Ordinances ar	nd resolutions	5						
,	Accession #:	160325	Dates: File Ranges:	Apr -	12	1862	-			2001
Series	24628	Annual audit reports								
,	Accession #:	160326	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan -	01	1926	-	Jun	30	1968
,	Accession #:	160327	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun -	30	1987	-	Jun	31	1998
,	Accession #:	160328	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun -	30	1999	-	Jun	30	2000
/	Accession #:	160458	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun -	30	1969	-	Jun	30	1986
Series	24629	Incorporation	papers							
,	Accession #:	160329	Dates: File Ranges:	May -	25	1978	-	Apr	06	1981

St. George (Utah). Department of Administrative Services